to, correspondence or communications with the Seminole Tribe of Florida and the Miccosukee 
Tribe of Indians of Florida.” 

Response 

We are writing to partially respond to your request.  We have searched our records and have enclosed 
sixty-five (65) documents consisting of eight hundred forty-five (845) pages, which are being released to 
you in their entirety.   

We are continuing to review additional records that are responsive to your request.  

Appeal Rights 

Because this is an interim response to your request, we will provide notice of your appeal rights in our